Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

FAG N1913-K-M1-SP&%{

JGF d
D
B
Da max
Db min
el
3 min
E
a max
“min
s
Hi m
SEAE B o
Cor
e PR e ik G Fett
6 01
% 55 W PR A Ao G
FAG N1913-K-M1-SPE K
B

65
90
13

85

85

74.1

69. 6

83.5

237

29500

40000

12000

14000

6000

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

R rh O B ) A 1) v
¥
[

EABUE BT, F200
FABUE R AT, F217
UG 8 R o A

/DI IS PR AN B e

)

NI i

T PR, AR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a5b82468.html

M

# #

i

N
N

A,

D

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/a5b82468. html



